9 DESENFANS ¢

Partenaire de vos métiers

Corniere acier laminé

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
Q10015 2001-61320
Q10016 2001-61330
Q10081 2001-61340
Q10043 2000-61350
Q10083 2001-61355

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Long.

2m

Famille : Corniére

Matiere : Acier

Dim.

20x 20 mm

25x25 mm

30 x 30 mm

35x35mm

40 x 40 mm

Epais.

3mm

3mm

3mm

3,5 mm

4 mm

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - GZ0Z/T0/v0 : 8rea
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